Publication date: 12-AUG-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Hisense HI6401BSC hob Black Built-in 59.5 cm Zone induction hob
4 zone(s)
Brand : Hisense Product code: HI6401BSC
Product name : HI6401BSC
Hisense HI6401BSC 60cm Electric Induction Hob - Black
Hisense HI6401BSC. Product colour: Black, Appliance placement: Built-in, Hob width size: 59.5 cm.
Control type: Touch, Control position: Front, Display type: LED. Connected load (electric): 7200 W, AC
input voltage: 220-240 V, AC input frequency: 50-60 Hz. Hisense technologies (cooking): Child lock, Easy
Clean, Rapid boil, Residual Heat Indicators, Super Zone, Touch Control. Width: 595 mm, Depth: 520 mm,
Height: 54 mm
Design
Number of gas cooking zones * 0 zone(s)
Number of electric cooking zones * 4 zone(s)
Cooking zone 1 type Regular
Cooking zone 1 shape Round
Cooking zone 1 position Left front
Cooking zone 1 power source Electric
Cooking zone 1 diameter 180 mm
Cooking zone 1 power 1500 W
Cooking zone 2 type Regular
Cooking zone 2 shape Round
Cooking zone 2 position Left rear
Cooking zone 2 power source Electric
Cooking zone 2 diameter 180 mm
Cooking zone 2 power 1500 W
Cooking zone 3 type Small
Cooking zone 3 shape Round
Cooking zone 3 position Right rear
Cooking zone 3 power source Electric
Cooking zone 3 diameter 145 mm
Cooking zone 3 power 1200 W
Cooking zone 4 type Large
Cooking zone 4 shape Round
Cooking zone 4 position Right front
Cooking zone 4 power source Electric
Cooking zone 4 diameter 230 mm
Cooking zone 4 power 1500 W
Wok burner ×
Warming zone ✔
Number of warming zones 4
Performance
Keep warm function ×
Boil control function ✔
Ergonomics
Control type * Touch
Control position * Front
Built-in display * ✔
Display type LED
Integrated clock ✔
Clock type Electronic
Timer ✔
Timer type Digital
Child lock ✔
Easy to clean ✔
Cooker hood
Built-in hood * ×
Power
Connected load (electric) * 7200 W
Connected load (gas) * 0 W
AC input voltage 220-240 V
AC input frequency 50-60 Hz
Power plug ×
Management features
Wi-Fi controlled ×
Publication date: 12-AUG-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Design
Warming zone shape Round
Flexible cooking zone ×
Product colour * Black
Appliance placement * Built-in
Hob width size * 59.5 cm
Hob type * Zone induction hob
Top surface type * Glass-ceramic
Number of cooking zones * 4 zone(s)
Finish type Gloss
Frame type Frameless
Performance
Boost function ✔
Number of boosters 4
Number of power levels 9
Pan detection ✔
Bridge function ×
Brand-specific features
Hisense technologies (cooking)
Child lock, Easy Clean, Rapid boil,
Residual Heat Indicators, Super
Zone, Touch Control
Weight & dimensions
Width 595 mm
Depth 520 mm
Height 54 mm
Weight 7.8 kg
Installation compartment width 56 cm
Installation compartment depth
(min) 49 cm
Installation compartment depth
(max) 49.2 cm
Installation compartment height 7 cm
Packaging data
Package width 640 mm
Package depth 575 mm
Package height 160 mm
Package weight 8.3 kg
Logistics data
Country of origin Slovenia
Publication date: 12-AUG-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
3838782702389
Catalog Object Cloud
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.